
2022	Columbia	Senior	CPA	-	Lexington	High	School

Tuesday March 15
Warm Up Concert Sightread School Director Class Director Email
	 9:00 	 Judges	Meeting

9:00 9:30 9:55 Eau	Claire	High	School	Concert	Band Taylor	Fowler II taylor.fowler@richlandone.org
9:30 10:00 10:25 Cardinal	Newman	High	School	Symphonic	Band Jordan	Finley III jfinley@cnhs.org
10:00 10:30 10:55 Ridgeview	High	School	Symphonic	Band Dustin	King III duking@richland2.org
10:30 11:00 11:25 Emerald	High	School	Concert	Band Aaron	Acord III facord4407@gmail.com
11:00 11:30 11:55 Ninety-Six	High	School	Concert	Band David	Vickery III dvickery@greenwood52.org
11:30 12:00 12:25 AC	Flora	High	School	 Kevin	Piner III kevin.e.piner@gmail.com
12:00 12:30 12:55 Batesburg-Leesville	High	School	Wind	Ensemble Josh	Brown III jobrown@lex3.k12.sc.us

Lunch/Ratings	Announcments

1:15 1:45 2:15 Lexington	High	School	Symphonic	Band Amanda	Pike IV apike@lexington1.net
1:45 2:15 2:45 North	Augusta	High	School	Symphonic	Band Chuck	Deen IV cdeen@acpsd.net
2:15 2:45 3:15 Irmo	High	School	Symphonic	Winds Stacy	Tyson IV styson@lexrich5.org
2:45 3:15 3:45 Westwood	High	School	Symphonic	Winds Jenny	Van	Tiem IV jvantiem@richland2.org

Ratings	Announcments/School	Dismissal
3:30 4:00 4:35 Ridgeview	High	School	Wind	Ensemble Dustin	King V duking@richland2.org
4:05 4:35 5:15 North	Augusta	High	School	Wind	Ensemble Chuck	Deen VI cdeen@acpsd.net
4:45 5:15 5:55 Lexington	High	School	Wind	Ensemble Aaron	Gantt VI apike@lexington1.net

Ratings	Announcments



2022	Columbia	Senior	CPA	-	Lexington	High	School

Wednesday March 16
Warm Up Concert Sightread School Director Class C/S
	 9:00 	

9:00 9:30 9:55 North	High	School	Concert	Band Herman	Marsh II herman.marsh@ocsdsc.org
9:30 10:00 10:25 Silver	Bluff	High	School	Symphonic	Band Joshua	Stockon III jstockton@acpsd.net
10:00 10:30 10:55 River	Bluff	High	School	Concert	Band Kevin	Hebert III Khebert@lexington1.net
10:30 11:00 11:25 Saluda	High	School	Symphonic	Band Mark	Romano III mromano@saludaschools.org
11:00 11:30 11:55 Laurens	District	55	 Sara	Glogowski IV Sara.glogowski@gmail.com
11:30 12:00 12:25 Dreher	High	School Chris	Lee IV christopher.lee@richlandone.org
12:00 12:30 12:55 Swansea	High	School	Concert	Band Travis	Kelly IV tkellyband@gmail.com

Lunch/Ratings	Announcments

1:15 1:45 2:15 West	Florence	High	School	Wind	Ensemble Johny	Powers IV johnny.r.powers22@gmail.com
1:45 2:15 2:50 Dutch	Fork	High	School	Symphonic	Winds Jeremy	Ley V jfley@lexrich5.org
2:20 2:50 3:25 Chapin	High	School	Symphonic	Band Blake	Fowler V bfowler@lexrich5.org
2:55 3:25 4:00 Hartsville	High	School	Wind	Ensemble Cameron	Watkins V cameron.watkins@darlington.k12.sc.us
3:30 4:00 4:35 River	Bluff	High	School	Wind	Symphony Kevin	Hebert V Khebert@lexington1.net
4:05 4:35 5:15 Spring	Valley	High	School	Symphonic	Band Eric	McGee VI chmcgee@richland2.org



2022	Columbia	Senior	CPA	-	Lexington	High	School

Thursday March 17
Warm Up Concert Sightread School Director Class C/S

8:30 9:00 9:25
9:00 9:30 9:55 Mid	Carolina	High	School	Concert	Band Tim	Lawson III tlawson@newberry.k12.sc.us
9:30 10:00 10:25 Fox	Creek	High	School	Symphonic	Band Zachary	Dobbs III zdobbs@fchs.net
10:00 10:30 10:55 Greenwood	High	School	Concert	Band J.	Anthony	Gaskins III janthonygaskin@gmail.com
10:30 11:00 11:25 Newberry	High	School	Symphonic	Band Caitin	Smoot II csmoot@newberry.k12.sc.us
11:00 11:30 11:55 Midland	Valley	High	School	Concert	Band Gerry	Stevens IV GSTEVENS@acpsd.net
11:30 12:00 12:35 Strom	Thurmond	High	School	Symphonic	Band Alex	Clark V arclark@edgefieldcountyschools.org

Lunch/Ratings	Announcments

1:15 1:45 2:15 Blythewood	High	School	Concert	Band Greg	Mulzet III gmulzet@richland2.org
1:45 2:15 2:45 Chapin	High	School	Concert	Band Blake	Fowler IV bfowler@lexrich5.org
2:15 2:45 3:15 Gilbert	High	School	Concert	Band Hunter	White IV hwhite@lexington1.net
2:45 3:15 3:45 South	Aiken	High	School	Concert	Band Neil	Nelson IV nnelson@acpsd.net

Ratings	Announcments/School	Dismissal
3:30 4:00 4:30 Aiken	High	School	Symphonic	Band Mickey	Ratliff IV ratliff4728@gmail.com
4:00 4:30 5:00 Pelion	High	School	Symphonic	Winds Justin	Craig IV jcraig@lexington1.net
4:30 5:00 5:30 Richland	Northeast	High	School	Symphonic	Band Garrick	Rivers IV grivers@richland2.org
5:00 5:30 6:10 Blythewood	High	School	Wind	Symphony Greg	Mulzet VI-M gmulzet@richland2.org

Ratings	Announcments


